
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

As of June 2021 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

District 15

2016-2017  0  78  0  12  1  91 161 -70-11

2017-2018  0  64  0  1  3  68 135 -67-11

2018-2019  0  83  0  3  2  88 103 -15-22

2019-2020  0  57  0  1  3  61 121 -60-11

2020-2021  0  64  0  11  6  81 125 -44 00
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-0.08K

-0.04K

0.00K

0.04K

0.08K

0.12K

0.16K

0.20K

2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

MBR0065 Page 1 of 2 4/7/2022  6:48:08AM



New Members 79.0%

Charter Members 0.0%
Reinstate Members 13.6%

Transfer members 7.4%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  June 2021 Cumulative

20.30%

Female

79.70%

Male

Female 20.30%
Male 79.70%

PreferNotToAnswer 0.00%

NonBinary 0.00%

Total: 100.00%

Gender Composition
June 2021 Cumulative
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